Position

Development Services Director

Associate Planner

Department Secretary

Development Services Director

Code Enforcement Officer (Pt)

Department Secretary (Pt)

Other Positions Held

City

Los Alamitos

Los Alamitos

Los Alamitos

Los Alamitos

Los Alamitos

Los Alamitos

Department

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Total Wages

$85,009

$79,796

$64,001

$44,088

$37,838

$5,274

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$13,111
$24,953
$6,447
$5,007

$0

$0



