Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Development Services Director		Los Alamitos	Community Development	\$85,009	\$13,111
Associate Planner		Los Alamitos	Community Development	\$79,796	\$24,953
Department Secretary		Los Alamitos	Community Development	\$64,001	\$6,447
Development Services Director		Los Alamitos	Community Development	\$44,088	\$5,007
Code Enforcement Officer (Pt)		Los Alamitos	Community Development	\$37,838	\$0
Department Secretary (Pt)		Los Alamitos	Community Development	\$5,274	\$0